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AUTOMOTIVE INDUSTRIAL TOOLS

FRESATO POZIDRIV

S TORRT LA, O

Articolo

12120
12120W
12121
12122
12122W

Caratteristiche

4

POZIDRIV

Pz 1
PZ 1
Pz 1
Pz 2
Pz 2

LUNG.
mm

33
33
33
33
33

Fermec srl

Via Galileo Galilei, 75 - 41015 Nonantola (MO)
Tel. (+39)059.54.90.55 - Fax (+39)059.54.70.03
www.fermec.it - info@fermec.it

Descrizione

INSERTO FILETTATO ATT.M4 PZ1 L.33 DIAM. 5

INSERTO FILETTATO ATT.M4 PZ1 L.33 DIAM. 5

INSERTO FILETTATO ATT.M4 PZ1 L.33 DIAM. 6
INSERTO FILETTATO ATT.M4 PZ2 L.33

INSERTO FILETTATO ATT.M4 PZ2 L.33 ALTA
RES.

T

FRESATO POZIDRIV®
attacco: M 4
impronta: DIN 5260, PZ




